
田中
た な か

 陽己
は る き

29 本田
ほ ん だ

 寧央
ね お

中島
なかしま

 朗久
あきひさ

（修悠館横須賀） 6 33 堂脇
どうわき

 海斗
か い と

呉座谷
ご ざ た に

 颯士
そ う し

（逗子開成） 5 32 三橋
みつはし

 優太
ゆ う た

鈴木
す ず き

 隆太
りゅうた

（追浜） 7 34 中井
な か い

 陽太
よ う た

田中
た な か

 陽己
は る き

（修悠館横須賀） 1 28 大槻
おおつき

 泰志
た い し

岩並
いわなみ

 秀弥
しゅうや

（修悠館横須賀） 4 31 柏木
かしわぎ

 伸
のびる

阿部
あ べ

 友仁
ゆ う と

（修悠館横須賀） 3 30 石川
いしかわ

 耕太郎
こ う た ろ う

深澤
ふかざわ

 海太
か い た

（横須賀総合） 2

小池
こ い け

 奏良
そ ら

（修悠館横須賀） 9 36 中村
なかむら

 漣
れん

（横須賀大津） 8 35 高木
た か ぎ

 蓮
れん

水井
み ず い

 大和
や ま と

38 芦沢
あしざわ

 猛
たける

（横須賀） 12 39 伊藤
い と う

 名央真
な お ま

岡本
おかもと

 拳
けん

（逗子開成） 10 37 野田
の だ

 涼成
りょうせい

伊藤
い と う

 源造
げんぞう

（修悠館横須賀） 11

多々良
た た ら

 未来
み ら い

（追浜） 20 47 岡野
お か の

 亜
あ

柊
しゅう

勝沢
かつざわ

 健太朗
け ん た ろ う

（横須賀学院） 19 46 鈴木
す ず き

 淳太朗
じゅんたろう
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（修悠館横須賀）

（横須賀学院）

（修悠館横須賀）

（横須賀）

（横須賀工業）

（逗子開成）

前田
ま え だ

 創志
そ う し

（横須賀学院）

（修悠館横須賀）

（追浜）

（修悠館横須賀）

（横須賀総合）

（修悠館横須賀）

（逗子開成）

（修悠館横須賀）

（横須賀大津）

上杉
うえすぎ

 七海
な な み

（横須賀学院） 14 41 荒
あら

 友基
ゆ う き

伊藤
い と う

 光次郎
こ う じ ろ う

第２位

第３位

順位

優勝

（修悠館横須賀）

（横須賀大津）

（修悠館横須賀）

横浜修悠館横須賀

氏名 学校名

福島
ふくしま

 昂
すばる

横浜修悠館横須賀

横浜修悠館横須賀

多々良
た た ら

 未来
み ら い

県立追浜

野田
の だ

 涼成
りょうせい

16 43 福岡
ふくおか

 主税
ち か ら

21

22

23

24

川崎
かわさき

 玲緒
れ お

（横須賀大津） 17 44 渋谷
し ぶ や

 智寛
ともひろ

（津久井浜）

松本
まつもと

 竜馬
りょうま

（修悠館横須賀） 18 45 柏井
かしわい

 仁
じん

（修悠館横須賀）

遠藤
えんどう

 拓斗
た く と

（横須賀工業）

千葉
ち ば

 一輝
か ず き

（修悠館横須賀） 15 42 中村
なかむら

 恭輔
きょうすけ

（修悠館横須賀） 13 40 丸野
ま る の

 蕾空
ら い あ

25

26

48

49

50

51

52

53

55

27 54

（修悠館横須賀）

（修悠館横須賀）

（津久井浜）

（修悠館横須賀）

（追浜）

（横須賀大津）

工藤
く ど う

 清
せい

浩
ひろ

河本
こうもと

 唯誠
ゆ い ま

齋藤
さいとう

 優
ゆう

真
ま

安部
あ べ

 拓海
た く み

芳本
よしもと

 幸大
こ う た

瀬下
せ し も

 奏
かなで

石川
いしかわ

 周
しゅう

都
と

（逗子開成）

（追浜）

（逗子開成）

（修悠館横須賀）

（修悠館横須賀）

尾田川
お だ が わ

 瑛信
てるのぶ

塚本
つかもと

 彪雅
ひゅうが

長尾
な が お

 知毅
と も き

福島
ふくしま

 昂
すばる

足立
あ だ ち

 健人
け ん と

大竹
おおたけ

 朔茉
さ く ま

熱田
あ つ た

 政之介
せ い の す け

（横須賀学院）

（修悠館横須賀）

（修悠館横須賀）

小林
こばやし

 一惺
いっせい

（横須賀総合）

1-1

1-2

1-3

1-4

1-5

1-6

1-7

1-8

1-9

1-11

1-10

2-1

2-2

2-3

2-4

2-5

2-6

2-7

2-8

2-10

1-12

1-13

1-14

1-15

1-17

1-19

1-18

1-16

2-13

2-14

2-15

2-16

2-18

2-17

2-25

2-26

2-27

2-32

2-31

2-34

2-21

2-29

2-22

2-23

2-24

2-30

2-33
2-35

2-9

2-11

2-12

2-19

2-20

2-28


